


Ref. Cedrus Nr. Description Ref. Cedrus Nr. Description
1 500197 Penta-blade rod 41 500237 Wheel 16*8.0-7
2 500198 Triangle blade 42 500238 Flange
3 500199 Φ8 washer 43 500239 Seal Φ25*47*7
4 500200 M10*25 thinhead screw 44 500240 Bearing6205
5 500201 Bearing 1507 45 500241 Wheel pipe axle
6 500202 Pulley Φ200 46 500242 Battery box
7 500203 B-belt 940 47 500243 Baseframe plate
8 500204 Engine 48 500244 Mouth frame
9 500205 Adjust plate 4-0 49 500245 Feed rubber
10 500206 Adjust plat 8-0 50 500246 Foot angle plate
11 500207 Tow bar 51 500247 Feed hopper
12 500208 Belt cover 52 500248 Switch valve
13 500209 Clutch Φ125 53 500249 Speed valve
14 500210 Washer 2-0 54 500250 Spring
15 500211 M8*25 screw 55 500251 Cover
16 500212 Bearing 6306-2RS 56 500252 Short blade spacer
17 500213 Lock nut M35*1-5 57 500253 Interval rod
18 500214 Blade push-plate 58 500254 Main axle
19 500215 Key way 8*7*60 59 500255 Plate blade
20 500216 Long blade spacer 60 500256 Bearing FL206
21 500217 Bearing base 61 500257 Pulley A Φ90
22 500218 Fan plate 62 500258 Belt A Φ500
23 500219 Blade plate 63 500259 Pin 8*7*30
24 500220 Anvil 64 500260 Rubber seal
25 500221 Bottom frame 65 500261 Emergency stop
26 500222 Switch 66 500262 Hopper block plate
27 500223 Battery 67 500263 Push bar
28 500224 Cover fixing plate 68 500264 Pump joint
29 500225 Rear frame 69 500265 Pump
30 500226 Rubber pad 70 500266 Pump fixing plate
31 500227 Oil bean cover 71 500267 Pump pulley
32 500228 Oil feed filter 72 500268 Ratchet & motor
33 500229 Chain 73 500269 Top cover
34 500230 Tank 74 500270 Top body
35 500231 Oil outlet filter 75 500271 Screw hook
36 500232 1.5inch interface 76 500272 Bottom discharge
37 500233 Oil outlet interface 77 500273 Top discharge
38 500234 Pin Φ3.5*40 78 500274 Fasten handle
39 500235 Nut M24 79 500275 Reflect cover
40 500236 Φ25 washer


	1
	Rozdrabniacz CEDRUS RB05PRO-HE
	Arkusz1


